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account Number [N

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

JPMuorgan Chase Bank

345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 100154-10402

Asset Account Portfolio
May 01, 2003 - May 31, 2003

OJPMDI'QEH Private Bank
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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

May &

May &

May 6

May 8

May 8

Buy-Back Opt

White Option

Purchase

Sale

Misc. Disbursement

38,500,000

- 408,700,000

52 090

- 1,500,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

MOK CALL USD PUT

FX EURDOPEAN STYLE OFTION

MAY 13, 2003 @ 7.
REPURCHASE OF WRITTEN FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 050203

NOK PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
FEB 04, 2004 @ 7.1
KNOCK IN @ 7.40
KNOCK QUT @@ 6.90
WRITTEN FX QFTION
PUT 45 700,000.00 NOK
CALL  7,000,000.00 USD
TRADE DATE 050203

JP MORGAN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MOMNEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SWEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

JP MORGAM INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MOMNEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SWWEEP DEADLIME IS 4:30 PM EST)

FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM BRKRG
AG# Q30171005 (PRN) TO

DDA ACH D00T35110438

LETTER FROM CLIENT

-43,000.00

97,080.00

- 52,080.00

1,500,000.00

-1,500,000.00

JPM-SDNY-00030648

SDNY_GM_00299846
EFTA01505666



